2013 RECYCLING FUND DISBURSEMENTS
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Benton County
Boston Mountain
Central Arkansas
Craighead County
East Arkansas
Faulkner County
Mississippi County
Northeast Arkansas
Ozark Mountain
Pulaski County
Saline County
Sebastian County
Southeast Arkansas
Southwest Arkansas
Southwest Central
Upper Southwest
West River Valley
White River

Total Disbursed
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TOTAL

217,863
215,346

78,743
112,674
179,678
104,631

54,303
109,303
136,856
353,659

98,977
182,427
349,353
231,506
198,366
186,257
349,232
363,874

$ 3,523,048




