2013 RECYCLING FUND DISBURSEMENTS

RSWMD	TOTAL
Benton County	\$ 217,863
Boston Mountain	\$ 215,346
Central Arkansas	\$ 78,743
Craighead County	\$ 112,674
East Arkansas	\$ 179,678
Faulkner County	\$ 104,631
Mississippi County	\$ 54,303
Northeast Arkansas	\$ 109,303
Ozark Mountain	\$ 136,856
Pulaski County	\$ 353,659
Saline County	\$ 98,977
Sebastian County	\$ 182,427
Southeast Arkansas	\$ 349,353
Southwest Arkansas	\$ 231,506
Southwest Central	\$ 198,366
Upper Southwest	\$ 186,257
West River Valley	\$ 349,232
White River	\$ 363,874
Total Disbursed	\$ 3,523,048